WZ&PC Pinkstertoernooi 2018
Purmerend, 19- - 21-5-2018

Programmanr. 5
19-05-2018 - 15:50

50m rugslag

Minioren 5 en later
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 7

1

2

3 Thijs Van Dessel
4 Naomi Musubira
5 Jip van den Brenk

o ~N o

Serie2van?7

1 Adiba Juliana
Netje Vander
Talitha Holtjer
Martijn Swerissen
Brianna Voorhout
Grace Peters
Thirza Gerritsen
Katie Potts-Drew

co~NO U~ WN

Serie3van?7

1 Colin Koridon
Madeleine Bertram
Amara Meirmans
Kim van Wijk
Aiden Lips
Natasja Pranger
Pien Hogervorst
Seva Voropaev

co~NOoO O WN

Serie 4 van 7
1 Lyndsey van der Wal

Joris de Wolf
Lisanne Hakvoort
Roy Hofman
Amber Kunst
Suuz Griekspoor

Megan Snoek
Sander Verbaan

oO~NO U~ WN

Serie5van?7

1 Elodie Pasma
Ricardo Hassing
Ceylin Heemskerk
Aditya Winterberg
Malinde Bernard
Nora de Hollander

oO~NO U BA~WN

Lieke Schuijl

Serie 6 van 7

1 Femke Paus

Rens Noordover
Bram Oudendijk
Floor Hogervorst
Maya Petroutsos
Lisan Steenbakker
Pascale Goed
Milan de Groot

oO~NOUOPR~WN

Isaiah Koningsbloem

vereniging inschrijftijd

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" NT
Kzc NT
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 NT
De Dolfijn NT
Zwemvereniging Hoorn 59.85
MSV-Zeemacht 57.17
Zwemvereniging Hoorn 54.45
Daw 54.93
Van Vliet-Barracuda 58.96
WZ&PC Purmerend NT
De Dolfijn NT
WZ&PC Purmerend 52.89
WZ&PC Purmerend 51.58
Kzc 51.37
WZ&PC Purmerend 50.59
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 50.77
MSV-Zeemacht 51.43
Noordwijkerhout 52.45
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 53.40
MSV-Zeemacht 49.93
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 49.63
Kzc 48.96
Ksn (Sg) 48.15
Daw 48.51
Noordwijkerhout 49.04
Daw 49.77
De Amstel 50.17
Van Vliet-Barracuda 47.63
De Forel 47.29
MSV-Zeemacht 47.00
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 45.99
Ed-Vo 46.28
De Amstel 47.01
De Dolfijn 47.31
MSV-Zeemacht 47.86
MSV-Zeemacht 44.58
Kzc 43.68
Kzc 43.45
Noordwijkerhout 42.08
Kzc 43.17
Kzc 43.49
MSV-Zeemacht 43.74
Noordwijkerhout 44.96

MOZKA/11054/07

200800390 AFGEM
200800480 NG.ZA

200703448
200702448
200801324

200800725 NG.ZA

200702342
200901474
200703532
200703524

200900039
200900516
200800860
200702536
200800951
200801052
200901206
200702549

200701306
200702793
200701664
200900439
200900680
200901204
200900888
200701705

200800864
200800097
200800358
200800953
200700910
200702874
200800127
200900924

200701772
200800237
200900185
200701400
200701814
200701666
200800360
200702447

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to WZ&PC Purmerend
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WZ&PC Pinkstertoernooi 2018

Purmerend, 19- - 21-5-2018

Programmanr. 5, 50m rugslag

Serie 7van 7

Lars Kool

Eline van Rijn
Elin Brinkhof
Mila Oomens
Angelina Rolman
Jinth Engelse
Nikki Hofland
Nandor Szabé

W ~NOO U~ WNE

Daw

Kzc

WZ&PC Purmerend
Van Vliet-Barracuda
WZ&PC Purmerend
Van Vliet-Barracuda
MSV-Zeemacht

De Dolfijn

40.96
40.74
39.21
37.93
38.02
40.28
40.91
41.48

200700511
200700918
200900078
200700016
200701972
200800204
200900244
200700475

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147
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